Prairie View A&M University
Digital Commons @PVAMU

Marion Henry Collection

**PVAMU Faculty and Administrator** 

5-6-1977

## School Board of the Waller Independent School District

Prairie View A&M University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.pvamu.edu/marion-henry-collections

## PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW, TEXAS 77445

May 6, 1977

Office of The President

Dr. Marion Henry Library Department Prairie View A&M University Prairie View, TX 77445

Dear Dr. Henry:

The Executive Cabinet joins me in extending to you commendations for being re-elected to the School Board of the Waller Independent School District.

The Executive Cabinet recognized what we, at Prairie View have long since know: You are of top quality.

We wish for your continued success in such worthwhile ventures.

Sincerely,

Alvin I. Thomas Chairman

AIT/br